9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

SCP SOFTBALL FALL 2025 PRE-SEASON SCHEDULE

SAT 8/16 SUN 8/17 MON 8/18 TUE 8/19 WED 8/20 THU 8/21 FRI 8/22
Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor Home | Visitor
FIELD PREP

LEAGUE PRACTICES TEAM PRACTICES TEAM PRACTICES TEAM PRACTICES TEAM PRACTICES

FIELD

WORK

DAY

FIELD PREP FIELD PREP FIELD PREP FIELD PREP FIELD PREP
MA-BPM | MA-PPB LL-AEX LL-GBC MA-PPB MA-BR
MB-WH MB-CS MB-PPT m

LL Teams

Ga Banking Co

Linda Hilley

Cools Screens

LL-AEX

Atl Exchange Jewelry

MA-BPM

ML-A Teams
MA-BR Betsill Remodeling

Blasingame

MA-PPB

Perdue Paint & Body

MB-CP
MB-PPT

ML-B Teams
MB-WH Welcome Home
MB-CS Cools Screens
MB-AM Awning Masters

Christian Plumbers

Pace Phys Therapy




