SCP SOFTBALL FALL 2025 PRE-SEASON SCHEDULE

	SAT 8/16		SUN 8/17		MON 8/18		TUE 8/19		WED 8/20		THU 8/21		FRI 8/22
	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	Home	Visitor	
9:00 AM	FIELD PREP		LEAGUE PRACTICES		TEAM PRACTICES		TEAM PRACTICES		TEAM PRACTICES		TEAM PRACTICES		
10:00 AM ——													
11:00 AM ——	MB-PPT	MB-CS											
	MB-CP	MB-WH											
12:00 PM ——													FIELD
5:00 PM ——			FIELD PREP		FIELD PREP		FIELD PREP		FIELD PREP		FIELD PREP		WORK DAY
6:00 PM ——			LL-GBC	LL-LH	MB-AM	МВ-СР	MA-BPM	MA-PPB	LL-AEX	LL-GBC	MA-PPB	MA-BR	
7:00 PM ——			LL-GBC	LL-LN	IAID-WIAI	WID-CP	IVIA-DPIVI	IVIA-PPD	LL-ALA	LL-GBC	IVIA-PPD	WA-DK	
			MA-BR	MA-BPM	LL-CS	LL-AEX	MB-WH	MB-CS	MB-PPT	MB-AM	LL-LH	LL-CS	
8:00 PM ——													

LL Teams				
LL-GBC	Ga Banking Co			
LL-LH	Linda Hilley			
LL-CS	Cools Screens			
LL-AEX	Atl Exchange Jewelry			

ML-A Teams				
MA-BR	Betsill Remodeling			
MA-BPM	Blasingame			
MA-PPB	Perdue Paint & Body			

ML-B Teams				
MB-WH	Welcome Home			
MB-CS	Cools Screens			
MB-AM	Awning Masters			
MB-CP	Christian Plumbers			
MB-PPT	Pace Phys Therapy			